
 

 

 

 

GSFCU/E&A/ESE/ATKT/TT/ODD/112024          Date: 06/11/2024 

GSFC UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

ATKT EXAMINATION SCHEDULE DEC-2024  

 

Time: 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM   Session: Morning   Max Marks: 40 

Page 1 of 2 

 

B.Tech. Chemical Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

16-12-2024 Monday BTCY205 Engineering Chemistry 

20-12-2024 Friday BTEC101 Basics of Electrical and Electronics 

23-12-2024 Monday BTCS104 Computer Programming-I 

30-12-2024 Monday BTMA103 Mathematics - I 

 

B.Tech. Chemical Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

27-12-2024 Friday BTPY105 Engineering Physics 

06-12-2024 Friday BTMA203 Mathematics-II 

09-12-2024 Monday AECC201 Communication Skills in English 

11-12-2024 Wednesday BTME202 Engineering Graphics 

13-12-2024 Friday BTME209 Engineering Mechanics 

 

B.Tech. Chemical Semester-III 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

04-12-2024 Wednesday BTCH304 Process Calculations 

04-12-2024 Wednesday BTCH305 Mechanical Operations 

09-12-2024 Monday BTMA301 Mathematics-III 

30-12-2024 Monday BTCH302 / BTCH309 Fluid Flow Operations 

 

B.Tech. Chemical Semester-IV 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

02-12-2024 Monday BTCH401 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics - I 

06-12-2024 Friday BTCH403 Process Technology 

09-12-2024 Monday BTCH404 Numerical Methods in Engineering 

11-12-2024 Wednesday BTCH405 Materials Science & Engineering 

26-12-2024 Thursday BTCH402 Heat Transfer Operations 

01-01-2025 Wednesday BTCH406 / BTCH408 Industrial Pollution Control 
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B.Tech. Chemical Semester-V 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

13-12-2024 Friday AECC601 Indian Constitution 

16-12-2024 Monday BTCH501 Mass Transfer Operations - I 

20-12-2024 Friday BTCH502 Chemical Reaction Engineering - I 

23-12-2024 Monday BTCH503 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics - II 

24-12-2024 Tuesday BTCH504 Instrumentation & Process Control 

 

B.Tech. Chemical Semester-VI 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

04-12-2024 Wednesday BTCH601 Mass Transfer Operations - II 

06-12-2024 Friday BTCH602 Chemical Reaction Engineering - II 

09-12-2024 Monday BTCH603 Process Equipment Design - I 

11-12-2024 Wednesday BTCH605F Industrial Engineering Practices 

13-12-2024 Friday BTOE06 Soft Skills & Interpersonal Communication 

13-12-2024 Friday BTOE07 Industrial Safety 

20-12-2024 Friday AECC501 Disaster Risk Management 

 

 

B.Tech. Chemical Semester-VII 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

02-12-2024 Monday BTCH704 Chemical Process Safety 

04-12-2024 Wednesday BTCH708 Process Equipment Design-II 

 

 

 
-Asst. Registrar (Examinations) 
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